
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

(includes Base Bid
Alternates)

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Project:   Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for:   DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Taxilane and Access Road McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0110 REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE 2,325 SY
$3.60

$8,370.00
$3.70

$8,602.50
$3.20

$7,440.00
$3.00

$6,975.00
$2.10

$4,882.50
$2.81

$6,533.25
$1.25

$2,906.25
$9.00

$20,925.00

204.0170 REMOVING FENCE 460 LF
$6.00

$2,760.00
$6.55

$3,013.00
$10.00

$4,600.00
$7.00

$3,220.00
$6.55

$3,013.00
$6.55

$3,013.00
$10.20

$4,692.00
$6.55

$3,013.00

204.0245 REMOVING STORM SEWER (12-
INCH) 36 LF

$11.00
$396.00

$8.00
$288.00

$50.00
$1,800.00

$16.00
$576.00

$48.00
$1,728.00

$36.00
$1,296.00

$20.00
$720.00

$20.00
$720.00

205.0100 EXCAVATION COMMON 2,000 CY
$13.85

$27,700.00
$8.85

$17,700.00
$9.40

$18,800.00
$10.00

$20,000.00
$11.50

$23,000.00
$13.71

$27,420.00
$15.00

$30,000.00
$24.00

$48,000.00

305.0125X BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-
INCH 1,050 CY

$26.00
$27,300.00

$23.10
$24,255.00

$29.00
$30,450.00

$25.00
$26,250.00

$29.00
$30,450.00

$37.05
$38,902.50

$25.50
$26,775.00

$56.00
$58,800.00

312.0115X SELECT CRUSHED MATERIAL 1,500 CY
$27.00

$40,500.00
$32.38

$48,570.00
$28.00

$42,000.00
$35.00

$52,500.00
$32.50

$48,750.00
$34.12

$51,180.00
$31.25

$46,875.00
$40.00

$60,000.00

455.0605 TACK COAT 230 GAL
$3.50

$805.00
$3.50

$805.00
$4.00

$920.00
$4.00

$920.00
$3.50

$805.00
$3.50

$805.00
$3.65

$839.50
$3.50

$805.00

460.2000 INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT 588 DOL
$1.00

$588.00
$1.00

$588.00
$1.00

$588.00
$1.00

$588.00
$1.00

$588.00
$1.00

$588.00
$1.05

$617.40
$1.00

$588.00

460.6244 HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-34 S 475 TON
$101.50

$48,212.50
$101.50

$48,212.50
$103.00

$48,925.00
$103.00

$48,925.00
$102.00

$48,450.00
$101.50

$48,212.50
$106.50

$50,587.50
$101.50

$48,212.50

460.6644 HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-34 V 260 TON
$119.20

$30,992.00
$117.20

$30,472.00
$122.00

$31,720.00
$121.00

$31,460.00
$120.00

$31,200.00
$119.20

$30,992.00
$124.20

$32,292.00
$119.20

$30,992.00

522.0118 CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED 
CONCRETE CLASS-III 18-INCH 22 LF

$80.00
$1,760.00

$49.08
$1,079.76

$110.00
$2,420.00

$71.00
$1,562.00

$87.00
$1,914.00

$112.00
$2,464.00

$55.00
$1,210.00

$100.00
$2,200.00

522.0412 CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED 
CONCRETE CLASS-IV 12-INCH 44 LF

$45.00
$1,980.00

$41.16
$1,811.04

$70.00
$3,080.00

$63.00
$2,772.00

$53.00
$2,332.00

$110.00
$4,840.00

$47.00
$2,068.00

$80.00
$3,520.00

522.1012
APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT 
PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-
INCH

2 EA
$735.00

$1,470.00
$912.00

$1,824.00
$825.00

$1,650.00
$930.00

$1,860.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$760.00

$1,520.00
$1,032.00

$2,064.00
$1,500.00

$3,000.00

522.1018
APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT 
PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-
INCH

1 EA
$530.00

$530.00
$972.00

$972.00
$900.00

$900.00
$1,100.00

$1,100.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$850.00

$850.00
$1,082.00

$1,082.00
$1,600.00

$1,600.00

608.0412 STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED 
CONCRETE CLASS-IV 12-INCH 9 LF

$100.00
$900.00

$48.15
$433.35

$85.00
$765.00

$63.00
$567.00

$175.00
$1,575.00

$136.00
$1,224.00

$47.00
$423.00

$150.00
$1,350.00

611.1004 CATCH BASINS, 4-FT DIAMETER 1 EA
$2,670.00

$2,670.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$3,800.00

$3,800.00
$1,700.00

$1,700.00
$2,100.00

$2,100.00
$2,075.00

$2,075.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00

611.8105 ADJUSTING CATCH BASIN COVERS 1 EA
$405.00

$405.00
$400.00

$400.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$600.00

$600.00
$400.00

$400.00
$500.00

$500.00
$350.00

$350.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00

612.0106 PIPE UNDERDRAIN 6-INCH 850 LF
$10.50

$8,925.00
$14.50

$12,325.00
$7.00

$5,950.00
$6.00

$5,100.00
$12.00

$10,200.00
$10.51

$8,933.50
$8.00

$6,800.00
$7.00

$5,950.00

619.1000 MOBILIZATION 1 LS
$43,000.00

$43,000.00
$27,757.00

$27,757.00
$28,000.00

$28,000.00
$44,250.00

$44,250.00
$42,000.00

$42,000.00
$69,000.00

$69,000.00
$80,130.00

$80,130.00
$139,000.00

$139,000.00

625.0500 SALVAGED TOPSOIL 4,700 SY
$1.50

$7,050.00
$4.00

$18,800.00
$2.00

$9,400.00
$2.00

$9,400.00
$1.75

$8,225.00
$1.34

$6,298.00
$2.00

$9,400.00
$9.00

$42,300.00

628.0200 MULCHING, METHOD B (WOOD 
FIBER) 4,700 SY

$2.00
$9,400.00

$2.00
$9,400.00

$2.00
$9,400.00

$1.00
$4,700.00

$1.00
$4,700.00

$2.00
$9,400.00

$1.05
$4,935.00

$1.00
$4,700.00

628.1504 SILT FENCE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 500 LF
$2.10

$1,050.00
$2.10

$1,050.00
$2.20

$1,100.00
$2.00

$1,000.00
$2.00

$1,000.00
$2.10

$1,050.00
$1.60

$800.00
$1.50

$750.00

628.1520 SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE 500 LF
$0.13

$65.00
$0.13

$65.00
$0.10

$50.00
$0.01

$5.00
$1.00

$500.00
$0.13

$65.00
$1.05

$525.00
$1.00

$500.00

628.1905 MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL 2
EA

$1.00
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

$200.00
$400.00

$250.00
$500.00

$425.00
$850.00

$1.00
$2.00

$446.25
$892.50

$425.00
$850.00

628.1910 MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY 
EROSION CONTROL 2

EA

$1.00
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

$250.00
$500.00

$250.00
$500.00

$625.00
$1,250.00

$1.00
$2.00

$656.25
$1,312.50

$625.00
$1,250.00

628.2002 EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE 
A (UNDISTRIBUTED) 625 SY

$1.90
$1,187.50

$1.90
$1,187.50

$2.00
$1,250.00

$2.00
$1,250.00

$1.00
$625.00

$1.90
$1,187.50

$1.05
$656.25

$1.00
$625.00

628.7010 INLET PROTECTION TYPE B
4

EA

$55.25
$221.00

$55.25
$221.00

$75.00
$300.00

$60.00
$240.00

$35.00
$140.00

$55.25
$221.00

$33.10
$132.40

$31.55
$126.20

628.7504 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 240 LF
$15.00

$3,600.00
$15.00

$3,600.00
$15.00

$3,600.00
$6.00

$1,440.00
$6.00

$1,440.00
$15.00

$3,600.00
$5.90

$1,416.00
$5.65

$1,356.00

03/23/20McCabe Construction
Base Bid, Alt 1, and Alt 2 = $487,853.61

2/20/2020
2:00 P.M.

n/a

Becher HoppeLucas Ward

Hangar Area Development
CWA1012/SAP-72

Central Wisconsin Airport



DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Taxilane and Access Road McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
628.7555 CULVERT PIPE CHECKS

6
EA

$25.00
$150.00

$25.00
$150.00

$30.00
$180.00

$60.00
$360.00

$75.00
$450.00

$25.00
$150.00

$75.05
$450.30

$71.55
$429.30

629.0200 FERTILIZER TYPE B 3 CWT
$67.50

$202.50
$67.50

$202.50
$75.00

$225.00
$130.00

$390.00
$100.00

$300.00
$67.50

$202.50
$105.00

$315.00
$100.00

$300.00

630.0140 SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 40 90 LB
$9.25

$832.50
$9.25

$832.50
$10.00

$900.00
$6.00

$540.00
$6.00

$540.00
$9.25

$832.50
$6.30

$567.00
$6.00

$540.00

630.0200 SEEDING TEMPORARY 130 LB
$5.00

$650.00
$5.00

$650.00
$6.00

$780.00
$2.00

$260.00
$2.00

$260.00
$5.00

$650.00
$2.10

$273.00
$2.00

$260.00

634.0612 POSTS WOOD 4X6-INCH X 12-FT 1 EACH
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00
$75.00

$75.00
$100.00

$100.00
$78.75

$78.75
$75.00

$75.00

637.2210 SIGNS TYPE II REFLECTIVE H 5 SF
$50.00

$250.00
$50.00

$250.00
$50.00

$250.00
$40.00

$200.00
$30.00

$150.00
$50.00

$250.00
$31.50

$157.50
$30.00

$150.00

642.5001 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 EA
$7,000.00

$7,000.00
$5,500.00

$5,500.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,000.00

$7,000.00
$4,000.00

$4,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$15,000.00

$15,000.00

645.0140 GEOTEXTILE, TYPE SAS 8,000 SY
$1.20

$9,600.00
$3.70

$29,600.00
$2.00

$16,000.00
$1.50

$12,000.00
$1.75

$14,000.00
$1.83

$14,640.00
$2.00

$16,000.00
$2.75

$22,000.00

690.0150 SAWING ASPHALT 500 LF
$2.75

$1,375.00
$2.55

$1,275.00
$3.50

$1,750.00
$3.00

$1,500.00
$2.75

$1,375.00
$2.55

$1,275.00
$4.00

$2,000.00
$2.55

$1,275.00

L11014 ELECTRICAL DUCT, 3 INCH, 2-WAY 92 LF
$40.00

$3,680.00
$40.00

$3,680.00
$42.00

$3,864.00
$43.00

$3,956.00
$40.00

$3,680.00
$40.00

$3,680.00
$42.00

$3,864.00
$40.00

$3,680.00

L11022 ELECTRICAL DUCT, 4 INCH, 4-WAY 61 LF
$60.00

$3,660.00
$60.00

$3,660.00
$60.00

$3,660.00
$63.00

$3,843.00
$60.00

$3,660.00
$60.00

$3,660.00
$63.00

$3,843.00
$60.00

$3,660.00

L11025 DUCT MARKER 6 EA
$120.00

$720.00
$120.00

$720.00
$125.00

$750.00
$130.00

$780.00
$120.00

$720.00
$120.00

$720.00
$126.00

$756.00
$120.00

$720.00

P15901 SITE FINISHING 1 LS
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$4,950.00

$4,950.00
$6,222.00

$6,222.00
$6,000.00

$6,000.00

P62009 PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, 
TYPE I 300 SF

$1.33
$399.00

$12.75
$3,825.00

$14.00
$4,200.00

$14.00
$4,200.00

$13.00
$3,900.00

$12.75
$3,825.00

$13.40
$4,020.00

$12.75
$3,825.00

P62041 REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, 
GRADATION A 20 LB

$0.50
$10.00

$1.00
$20.00

$2.00
$40.00

$2.00
$40.00

$1.00
$20.00

$1.00
$20.00

$1.05
$21.00

$1.00
$20.00

P64201 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF 
HAUL ROADS 1 LS

$1.00
$1.00

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$200.00

$500.00
$500.00

$200.00
$200.00

$50.00
$50.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

P64202 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF 
AIRPORT HAUL ROADS 1 LS

$1.00
$1.00

$100.00
$100.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$200.00
$200.00

$100.00
$100.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

X10801 LOCATE, TEST, AND PROTECT 
EXISTING AND NEW UTILITIES 1 LS

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$2,250.00
$2,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

X11027 REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW 
VEHICLE GATE LOOP DETECTORS 1 LS

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$5,860.00
$5,860.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

X12560 TAXILANE E CIRCUIT 
MODIFICATIONS 1 LS

$7,250.00
$7,250.00

$7,250.00
$7,250.00

$7,500.00
$7,500.00

$7,600.00
$7,600.00

$7,250.00
$7,250.00

$7,250.00
$7,250.00

$7,612.00
$7,612.00

$7,250.00
$7,250.00

X12561 ELECTRICAL SERVICE CIRCUIT 
MODIFICATIONS 1 LS

$3,850.00
$3,850.00

$3,850.00
$3,850.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$4,200.00
$4,200.00

$3,850.00
$3,850.00

$3,850.00
$3,850.00

$4,045.00
$4,045.00

$3,850.00
$3,850.00

X16203 CHAIN-LINK FENCE, TYPE 1, 8 FOOT 620 LF
$38.05

$23,591.00
$38.05

$23,591.00
$33.00

$20,460.00
$39.00

$24,180.00
$38.05

$23,591.00
$38.05

$23,591.00
$34.20

$21,204.00
$38.05

$23,591.00

X16204 CHAIN-LINK FENCE, TYPE 1, 10 FOOT 55 LF
$75.20

$4,136.00
$75.20

$4,136.00
$63.00

$3,465.00
$77.00

$4,235.00
$75.20

$4,136.00
$75.20

$4,136.00
$65.00

$3,575.00
$75.20

$4,136.00

X16281 CHAIN-LINK FENCE SKIRT 55 LF
$29.60

$1,628.00
$29.60

$1,628.00
$66.00

$3,630.00
$31.00

$1,705.00
$29.60

$1,628.00
$29.60

$1,628.00
$68.00

$3,740.00
$29.60

$1,628.00

X63401 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS
$4,910.00

$4,910.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$6,000.00

$6,000.00
$9,000.00

$9,000.00
$4,500.00

$4,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$14,000.00

$14,000.00

XSP001 EXTERIOR LIGHT, CAMERA, POLE, 
ACCESS CONTROL EQUIPMENT 1 LS

$31,000.00
$31,000.00

$31,000.00
$31,000.00

$32,000.00
$32,000.00

$32,000.00
$32,000.00

$31,000.00
$31,000.00

$31,000.00
$31,000.00

$32,550.00
$32,550.00

$31,000.00
$31,000.00

Base Bid Total $382,087.00 $393,055.65 $380,462.00 $399,099.00 $389,152.50 $438,509.25 $443,981.85 $635,272.00

DESCRIPTION: Alt #1: Gate Replacement McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0170(1) REMOVING FENCE 100 LF
$6.00

$600.00
$7.15

$715.00
$15.00

$1,500.00
$9.00

$900.00
$7.15

$715.00
$7.15

$715.00
$15.75

$1,575.00
$7.15

$715.00

619.1000(1) MOBILIZATION 1 LS
$1.00

$1.00
$3,176.00

$3,176.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$3,200.00

$3,200.00
$4,500.00

$4,500.00

X10801(1) LOCATE, TEST, AND PROTECT 
EXISTING AND NEW UTILITIES 1 LS

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$2,250.00
$2,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

X16204(1) CHAIN-LINK FENCE, TYPE 1, 10 FOOT 100 LF
$52.70

$5,270.00
$52.70

$5,270.00
$63.00

$6,300.00
$54.00

$5,400.00
$52.70

$5,270.00
$52.70

$5,270.00
$65.00

$6,500.00
$52.70

$5,270.00

X16240(1) REMOVING MOTORIZED VEHICLE 
GATE 1 LS

$4,742.00
$4,742.00

$3,242.00
$3,242.00

$4,200.00
$4,200.00

$4,942.00
$4,942.00

$4,742.00
$4,742.00

$3,242.00
$3,242.00

$3,125.00
$3,125.00

$3,242.00
$3,242.00



DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Taxilane and Access Road McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

X16241(1) MOTORIZED VERTICAL PIVOT GATE, 
16-FOOT CLEAR OPENING 1 EA

$66,765.00
$66,765.00

$66,765.00
$66,765.00

$67,000.00
$67,000.00

$67,300.00
$67,300.00

$66,765.00
$66,765.00

$66,765.00
$66,765.00

$70,335.00
$70,335.00

$66,795.00
$66,795.00

X16281(1) CHAIN-LINK FENCE SKIRT 100 LF
$21.70

$2,170.00
$21.70

$2,170.00
$66.00

$6,600.00
$23.00

$2,300.00
$21.70

$2,170.00
$21.70

$2,170.00
$68.25

$6,825.00
$21.70

$2,170.00

Alt #1 Total $80,798.00 $82,838.00 $92,000.00 $83,442.00 $83,412.00 $81,612.00 $93,810.00 $83,942.00

DESCRIPTION: Alt #2: Taxi Way Road Rehab McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0110(2) REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE 1,000 SY
$1.95

$1,950.00
$0.75

$750.00
$3.50

$3,500.00
$3.00

$3,000.00
$3.65

$3,650.00
$3.81

$3,810.00
$1.25

$1,250.00
$2.00

$2,000.00

211.0100(2) PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR 
ASPHALT PAVING 1 LS

$1,380.00
$1,380.00

$2,505.00
$2,505.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$4,500.00
$4,500.00

$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$6,348.69
$6,348.69

455.0605(2) TACK COAT 70 GAL
$3.50

$245.00
$3.50

$245.00
$4.00

$280.00
$5.00

$350.00
$3.50

$245.00
$3.50

$245.00
$3.70

$259.00
$3.50

$245.00

460.2000(2) INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT 152 DOL
$1.00

$152.00
$1.00

$152.00
$1.00

$152.00
$1.00

$152.00
$1.00

$152.00
$1.00

$152.00
$1.05

$159.60
$1.00

$152.00

460.6243(2) HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-34 S 190 TON
$105.00

$19,950.00
$105.00

$19,950.00
$108.00

$20,520.00
$108.00

$20,520.00
$105.00

$19,950.00
$105.00

$19,950.00
$110.25

$20,947.50
$105.00

$19,950.00

611.8110(2) ADJUSTING MANHOLE COVERS 1 EA
$403.09

$403.09
$400.00

$400.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$600.00

$600.00
$500.00

$500.00
$750.00

$750.00
$350.00

$350.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00

619.1000(2) MOBILIZATION 1 LS
$1.00

$1.00
$4,147.00

$4,147.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$500.00

$500.00
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$2,650.00

$2,650.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

690.0150(2) SAWING ASPHALT 50 LF
$2.75

$137.50
$2.75

$137.50
$6.00

$300.00
$3.00

$150.00
$2.75

$137.50
$2.55

$127.50
$15.55

$777.50
$2.55

$127.50

P15901(2) SITE FINISHING 1 LS
$200.00

$200.00
$100.00

$100.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00
$300.00

$300.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1.00

$1.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

P64201(2) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF 
HAUL ROADS 1 LS

$0.01
$0.01

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$200.00

$500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$50.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

P64202(2) MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF 
AIRPORT HAUL ROADS 1 LS

$0.01
$0.01

$100.00
$100.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

X63401(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS
$550.00

$550.00
$500.00

$500.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$4,000.00

$4,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$250.00

$250.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

Alt #2 Total $24,968.61 $29,086.50 $38,452.00 $32,272.00 $38,584.50 $32,034.50 $31,246.60 $40,323.19

DESCRIPTION: Alt #3: Access Road Extension McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

Alt #3 Total $78,736.50 $86,968.50 $83,245.00 $84,160.00 $89,337.50 $89,136.25 $85,988.00 $126,303.50

McCabe Construction Inc. S & N Inc. Earth Inc. A-1 Excavating, Inc Musson Bros. Inc. James Peterson Sons, Inc Haas Sons Inc. Integrity Grading + Excavating
P.O. Box 1769 2505 Sturdevant St. 4362 Dairy Road P.O. Box 90 9090 Boyce Dr. P.O. Box 120 203 E. Birch St. 605 Grossman Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54702 Merrill, WI 54452 Arpin, WI 54410 Bloomer, WI 54724 P.O. Box 818 N2251 Gibson, Dr. Thorp, WI 54771 Schofield, WI 54476

Rhinelander, WI 54501 Medford, WI 54451

$382,087.00 $393,055.65 $380,462.00 $399,099.00 $389,152.50 $438,509.25 $443,981.85 $635,272.00

$80,798.00 $82,838.00 $92,000.00 $83,442.00 $83,412.00 $81,612.00 $93,810.00 $83,942.00

$24,968.61 $29,086.50 $38,452.00 $32,272.00 $38,584.50 $32,034.50 $31,246.60 $40,323.19

$78,736.50 $86,968.50 $83,245.00 $84,160.00 $89,337.50 $89,136.25 $85,988.00 $126,303.50

$566,590.11 $591,948.65 $594,159.00 $598,973.00 $600,486.50 $641,292.00 $655,026.45 $885,840.69

Amount awarded Base+Alt1+alt2 Total $487,853.61 $504,980.15 $510,914.00 $514,813.00 $511,149.00 $552,155.75 $569,038.45 $759,537.19

Alternat #3 was not awarded and unit prices are not provided on bid tab to keep confidentail for future bid

Alt #2 Total

Alt #3 Total

Grand Total

Base Bid Total

Alt #1 Total


	Sheet1

